
Prfg. 33 
Klassik Radio Derby-Challenge  

U25-Dressur-Derby 
Finalprüfung 

Dressurprüfung mit Pferdewechsel 
Samstag, 16.05.2015 - 12:15 Uhr 

 
 

 1. 2. 3.  

 Caroline 
Wilm 

Paula  
De Boer 

Mareike 
Flege 

TOTAL 
Pferd 

682 
Honduras 70,500 71,263 65,000 206,763 

 

500 € 

711 
Walentina 68,421 67,105 67,395 202,921 

 

300 € 

650 
Almoretto 68,711 68,842 60,500 198,053 

 

200 € 
TOTAL 
Reiter 

207,632 
 

500 € 

207,210 
 

300 € 

192,895 
 

200 € 
 

 


